

JUST BAGELS

527 Casanova St, Bronx, NY 10474

www.JustBagels.com

Made with Superior Ingredients

Date Issued: 11/01/2022

Supersedes: 11/01/2021



Retail Onion Bagel – 4oz

SPECIFICATION PACKET

Product Description: Kettle boiled, ring-shaped yeast roll, baked to golden brown with a slight sheen. Toasted Onion Toppings on bagel.



Ingredient Statement

FLOUR (WHEAT FLOUR, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR), WATER, SUGAR, CONTAINS LESS THAN 2% OF EACH OF THE FOLLOWING: SALT, MINCED ONION, WHEAT FLOUR, MOLASSES, YEAST, CULTURED WHEAT STARCH, ENZYMES, MALTED BARLEY FLOUR, ASCORBIC ACID ADDED AS A DOUGH CONDITIONER, XANTHAN GUM, CORN PROTEIN.

Allergen Statement: Contains Wheat, Made in a facility that process Sesame.

Country of Origin: USA

Certification: Kosher Pareve, Halal.

GMO Status: NON-GMO PROJECT CERTIFIED

Claims: Does not contain Artificial Flavors, Artificial Dyes, Preservatives, Trans Fats, Nuts or HFCS.

Nutritionals

Serving size: 1 Bagel Amount/Serving: (113g/4oz)			
Calories	280	Total Carbohydrates	61g
Total Fat	1g	Dietary Fiber	2g
Saturated Fat	0g	Sugars	7g
Trans Fat	0g	Added Sugars	6g
Cholesterol	0g		
Sodium	560mg	Protein	9g
Vitamin D (mcg)	0	Iron (mg)	1
Calcium (mg)	28	Potassium (mg)	108

Product Specifications

Product Code	01304
UPC	743672-013045
GTIN	10743672013042
Units Per Case	8
Portions/Case	8-6 Packs (48)
Net Weight (Case)	12 lbs
Gross Weight (Case)	13 lbs
Case Dimensions	19.08" L X 9.08" W X 8.04" H
Hi/Ti	9 x 10
Shelf Life	12 Months Frozen 1 Day Ambient
Storage:	Keep Frozen -10 °F